QFg 1pHBIEHS
FMDLICV LyFewt]
@)erip CFrensglic
LI&6VIT

LT emL
OleU6TTENL_&& TIil
UTSDSTII
FTHSBHTIUI
&5&MeHETI
&S5 Tl
pLewL &CsTar
@wL_LOleTSH Tl
[€£:5 i
sreflNereum
L&end LOemss il
L&end Lemss il
Glger - GlFear

Q& TS BT BIS T
GeliLimbiglpmiE,
QaT55L6V60 HemLp
Geusitarm il
&(HGeuLiLNensv
& (HEMSTSH B LPBI
(P (HBIDHHSHTII
(P (HBIDHHSHTII
Coremestd&lLpmi@,
Coremestd&lLpmi@,
LT sdT610
BHIT6L - G&Tev

S| UHT HSH T

S| UHT HSH T
GleumIgTIILD
GleumIgGTIILD
GleumIGTIILD
GleumIGTIILD

uged] Llersmil

LIt (HL_Lg LoTTolsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly omiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT iTElsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly omiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly omiGleL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly TiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LiewT(HL Ly omiGleL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
uewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
uewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LIGWT(HL_1g LM rGleL_
LIeRT(HL 1y LTiTElEL
LIeRT(HL 1y LT TElEL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL
LiewT(HL Ly oTiGlsL
LewT(HL Ly oTiGlesL

oG TEwT OlLIT (51L& ST LD

OLIIT 63T 60T T B & 63T 6311
L L 6T FSHBTID
Fl6¥sTIg Q1 6vTLD
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 6D
(€0 2 ¥ 1))
QFeupbH oL 1g
QuIBIgHesH T
QuIBIgHesH T

oari’ g

QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60

&)

oar)” 1q

GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
GevrdgHev
QuIBIgHesH T
Gevrd 60
Gevrd 60
9},60T1g LI 1g-
Gevrd 6D
Quflwg)

Anlwig

e -1

GlLIBIgCeH T

Q& mibyy

UL 6mL_
Quevevrifl - Guflwg)
Queverifl - BHISSTLE
Queveorifl - ABlwig
AMlw - Qeumismwid

QuBIgHeeH T

S A A A S A

8.00/Bundle
17.00/Kg
8.00/Kg
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8.00/Bundle
37.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
45.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Piece
37.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
37.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
22.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
17.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
35.0U/Kg
85.00/Kg
75.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
16.00/Kg
15.00/Kg
46.00-55.00/Kg
56.00/Kg

5.00/Bundle
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5.00/Kg
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5.00/Bundle
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35.00/Piece
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35.00/Kg
13.00/Kg
32.00/Kg
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12.00/Kg
10.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
30.0U/Kg
70.00/Kg
65.00/Kg
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12.00-13.00/Kg
9.50-10.00/Kg
40.00-50.00/Kg
51.00/Kg
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115.00/Kg
28.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
20.00/Kg
18.00/Kg
8.00/Bunch
30.00/Kg
25.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
170.00/Kg
180.00/Kg
4.00-6.00/Piece
1.00-2.00/Piece
7.00/Piece
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15.00-20.00/Dozen
3.00/Piece
20.00/Dozen
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8.00/Piece
10.00/Piece
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80.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
320.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
200.00-300.00/Fruit
3.00-4.00/Piece
2.50-3.00/Piece
2.00-2.50/Piece
120.00/Kg
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15.00/Bunch
7.00/Kg

20.00/Kg
20.00/Kg

15.00/Kg

13.00/Kg
5.00/Bunch
360.00/15 Kg
240.00/15 Kg
140.00/Kg
150.00/Kg
160.00/Kg
150.00/Bunch
150.00-200.00/200 Pieces
5.00/Piece
5.00/Piece
250.00/Bunch
310.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
300.00/Bunch
125.00/Bunch
500.00/Bunch
350.00/Bunch
100.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
280.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
100.00-250.00/Fruit
350.00/100 Pieces
250.00/100 Pieces
150.00/100 Pieces
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
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8.00/Kg
12.00/Kg
60.00/Kg
100.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
40.00/Kg
30.00/Kg
30.00/Piece
50.00/Piece
30.00/Piece
100.00/Kg
70.00/Kg
120.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
50.00/Kg
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1150.00/Kg
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70.00/Kg

8.00/Piece
450.00/Kg
80.00/Kg
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220.00/Kg
240.00/Kg
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460.00/Kg
425.00/Kg
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285.00/Kg
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15.00-20.00/Bundle
10.00-12.00/Bundle
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410.00/Kg
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320.00/Kg
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9.00/Piece
6.00/Piece
4.50/Piece



